w w w . g e n s t a r t e c h . c o m
Technology for a Better Future
F  S E R I E S  F I LT E R S
F SERIES FILTER
INLINE FILTER
T-TYPE FILTER
FEATURES
•  Applicable when space is limited

FILTRATION AREA
Magnified 13X
ORDERING INFORMATION AND DIMENSION
Basic Ordering
Number
End Connections Dimensions  in. (mm)
Inlet Outlet Orifice A B
    SS-F2-TF2 1/8” GENLOK 0.09 (2.40) 2.35 (59.80) 9/16 (14.30)
    SS-F4-TF4 1/4” GENLOK 0.19 (4.70) 2.98 (75.70) 3/4 (19.00)
    SS-F6-TF6 3/8” GENLOK 0.30 (7.10) 3.20 (81.20)
1 (25.40)
    SS-F8-TF8 1/2” GENLOK   0.41 (10.30) 3.46 (87.90)
    SS-F2-TF3M 3 mm GENLOK 0.09 (2.40) 2.38 (60.50) 9/16 (14.30)
    SS-F4-TF6M 6 mm GENLOK 0.19 (4.70) 2.97 (75.90) 3/4 (19.00)
    SS-F6-TF8M 8 mm GENLOK 0.25 (6.40) 3.09(78.50)
1 (25.40)    SS-F6-TF10M 10 mm GENLOK 0.30 (7.10) 3.27 (83.10)
    SS-F8-TF12M 12 mm GENLOK   0.41 (10.30) 3.46 (87.90)
    SS-F4-FNT2 1/8” Female NPT 0.19 (4.70) 2.32 (59.00) 3/4 (19.00)
    SS-F6-FNT4 1/4” Female NPT 0.30 (7.10) 2.77 (70.30)
1 (25.40)
    SS-F8-FNT6 3/8” Female NPT   0.41 (10.30) 2.82 (71.70)
    SS-F4-FRT2 1/8” Female BSP/ISO Tapered 0.19 (4.70) 2.32 (59.00) 3/4 (19.00)
    SS-F6-FRT4 1/4” Female BSP/ISO Tapered 0.30 (7.10) 2.77 (70.30)
1 (25.40)
    SS-F8-FRT6 3/8” Female BSP/ISO Tapered   0.41 (10.30) 2.82 (71.70)
    SS-F2-NT2 1/8” Male NPT 0.09 (2.40) 1.91 (48.50) 9/16 (14.30)
    SS-F4- NT4 1/4” Male NPT 0.19 (4.70) 2.71 (68.90) 3/4 (19.00)
    SS-F6- NT6 3/8” Male NPT 0.30 (7.10) 2.80 (71.20)
1 (25.40)
    SS-F8- NT8 1/2” Male NPT   0.41 (10.30) 3.15 (80.00)
    SS-F2-RT2 1/8” Male BSP/ISO Tapered 0.09 (2.40) 1.91 (48.50) 9/16 (14.30)
    SS-F4- RT4 1/4” Male BSP/ISO Tapered 0.19 (4.70) 2.71 (68.90) 3/4 (19.00)
    SS-F6- RT6 3/8” Male BSP/ISO Tapered 0.30 (7.10) 2.80 (71.20)
1 (25.40)
    SS-F8- RT8 1/2” Male BSP/ISO Tapered   0.41 (10.30) 3.15 (80.00)
    SS-F2-NT2- TF2 1/8” Male NPT    1/8” GENLOK 0.09 (2.40) 2.15 (54.50) 9/16 (14.30)
    SS-F4- NT4- TF4 1/4” Male NPT    1/4” GENLOK 0.19 (4.70) 2.84 (72.30) 3/4 (19.00)
    SS-F6- NT6- TF6 3/8” Male NPT    3/8” GENLOK 0.30 (7.10) 3.00 (76.20)
1 (25.40)
    SS-F8- NT8- TF8 1/2” Male NPT    1/2” GENLOK   0.41 (10.30) 3.36 (85.30)
    SS-F2-NT2- FNT2 1/8” Male NPT    1/8” Female NPT 0.09 (2.40) 2.01 (51.00) 9/16 (14.30)
    SS-F4- NT4- FNT4 1/4” Male NPT    1/4” Female NPT 0.19 (4.70) 2.82 (71.70) 3/4 (19.00)
    SS-F6- NT6- FNT6 3/8” Male NPT    3/8” Female NPT 0.30 (7.10) 2.87 (73.00) 1 (25.40)
    SS-F4-VM4    1/4” Male FSR 0.19 (4.70) 2.85 (72.50) 3/4 (19.00)
    SS-F8-VM8    1/2” Male FSR 0.41 (10.30) 3.35 (85.20) 1 (25.40)
Dimensions are for reference only
INLINE FILTER
 SS   -       F2T    -             TF              6      -  NT8      -   05               -   BTF2
Materials:

BFNT2: 1/8” NPT
BFNT4: 1/4” NPT(F)
ORDERING INFORMATION AND DIMENSION
Basic Ordering
Number
End Connections Dimensions  in. (mm)
Inlet Outlet Orifice A
    SS-F2T-TF2      1/8” GENLOK 0.09 (2.40) 2.25 (57.10)
    SS-F4T-TF4      1/4” GENLOK 0.18 (4.50) 2.43 (61.80)
    SS-F6T-TF6      3/8” GENLOK 0.22 (5.50) 2.81 (71.30)
    SS-F8T-TF8      1/2” GENLOK 0.26 (6.50) 3.02 (76.60)
    SS-F4T-TF6M      6 mm GENLOK 0.18 (4.50) 2.44 (62.00)
    SS-F6T-TF8M      8 mm GENLOK
0.22 (5.50)
2.71 (68.60)
    SS-F6T-TF10M      10 mm GENLOK 2.83 (71.80)
    SS-F8T-TF12M      12 mm GENLOK 0.26 (6.50) 3.02 (76.60)
    SS-F2T-FNT4      1/4” Female NPT 2.40 (0.09) 2.01 (51.00)
    SS-F4T-FNT4      1/4” Female NPT 4.50 (0.18) 2.13 (54.00)
    SS-F2T-NT2      1/8” Male NPT 0.09 (2.40) 1.83 (46.40)
    SS-F4T-NT4      1/4” Male NPT 0.18 (4.50) 2.17 (55.00)
    SS-F6T-NT6      3/8” Male NPT 0.22 (5.50) 2.41 (61.30)
    SS-F8T-NT8      1/2” Male NPT 0.26 (6.50) 2.81 (71.30)
    SS-F4T-VM4      1/4” Male FSR 0.18 (4.50) 2.30 (58.40)
    SS-F8T-VM8      1/2” Male FSR 0.26 (6.50) 2.91 (73.90)
Dimensions
  in. (mm)
Filter Series
F2T、F4T F6T、F8T